15(Above) 7246093972

4 B P.Way Supply (Steel Items) 10481571540 0 (At par) 10481571540

5 A Permanent Way

0

(At

5

0

In terms of clause 41.1 of Instruction to Bidders, you shall deposit Performance Security @
10% of the accepted Contract Amount of INR 195,42,36,277.81/- (Rupees One Hundred

Ninety Five Crore Forty Two Lakhs Thirty Six Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Seven

and Eighty one paise only) or to submit part performance security for an amount equal to

6% of the contract price and the balance performance security shall be recovered from

interim payment certificates @ 8% of the bill amount starting from 1st bill till it reaches full